
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 31/08/2021Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

INTERCLUB AIRSHOT - COMMANDERIE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 SCATAMACCHIA Jean-Luc BEAUNE FRA 10,6

SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 18,1 6 35
-

2 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 15,8
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,5 8 33

-

3 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,6
LESAVRE Georges BEAUNE FRA 17,9 6 32

-

4 JAVEL Gilda BEAUNE FRA 18,8
JAVEL Gérard BEAUNE FRA 21,6 10 32

-

5 MERLO Jean-François COMMANDERIE FRA 14,9
GOUTENOIR Dominique COMMANDERIE FRA 19,1 8 30

-

6 RAVAUD Roger COMMANDERIE FRA 14,2
RAVAUD Evelyne COMMANDERIE FRA 20,7 8 28

-

7 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,1
GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 9 27

-

8 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,7
VIEILLY Dany BEAUNE FRA 32,2 16 27

-

9 ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 21,7
ABADIE Nathalie BEAUNE FRA 22,8 11 27

-

10 LE BOURBOUACH Pierre BEAUNE FRA 21,4
CLERGET Anne BEAUNE FRA 23,7 11 27

-

11 BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 22,4
FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,7 12 26

-

12 BRULARD Eric BEAUNE FRA 39
TAUPENOT Martine BEAUNE FRA 41 19 26

-

13 MARHUENDA Gérard BEAUNE FRA 21,6
DUCHESNE Solange BEAUNE FRA 46 13 26

-

14 BERTRAND Georges COMMANDERIE FRA 15,0
BERTRAND Pascale COMMANDERIE FRA 27,9 10 26

-

15 ISABEL Patrice COMMANDERIE FRA 18,4
JALLOULI El Miloud COMMANDERIE FRA 23,9 10 24

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,4

ALLANET Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 39 12 24
-

17 BIAJOUX Florian COMMANDERIE FRA 24,7
BIAJOUX Suzanne COMMANDERIE FRA 26,0 13 24

-

18 PREVOT Claude BEAUNE FRA 22,1
COLLIN Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,1 12 24

-

19 THENARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 21,3
COURT Anne BEAUNE FRA 25,6 12 23

-

20 DURAND Chantal COMMANDERIE FRA 18,4
SIBOIS Anne COMMANDERIE FRA 23,0 10 23

-

21 TALMARD Paul COMMANDERIE FRA 21,2
MARCHIS Brigitte COMMANDERIE FRA 28,0 12 23

-

22 LEMAITRE Sybile COMMANDERIE FRA 14,6
LEMAITRE Dominique COMMANDERIE FRA 28,2 9 22

-

23 BOCUSE Patrick COMMANDERIE FRA 14,2
DUBOIS Yves BOURGOGNE-F.-COMTE FRA 23,3 9 22

-

24 LACOUR Lysiane COMMANDERIE FRA 17,4
LACOUR Bernard COMMANDERIE FRA 24,6 10 22

-

25 GUILLAUME Gilles BEAUNE FRA 22,6
SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 29,6 13 22

-

26 CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 21,6
FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 29,7 12 21

-

27 ROBERT Maurice COMMANDERIE FRA 13,3
ROBERT Michèle COMMANDERIE FRA 54 10 21

-

28 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7
GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 30,9 14 21

-

29 RETY Jean COMMANDERIE FRA 28,9
MONTERRAT Roland COMMANDERIE FRA 33,8 16 21

-

30 JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 20,7
GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 26,7 12 20

-

31 MEERT Benoît 24,0
LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 32,8 14 19

-

32 TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8
DAL MOLIN Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 47 18 18

-

33 FOURNIER Denis COMMANDERIE FRA 19,7
PERSOZ François COMMANDERIE FRA 35,0 13 17

-

34 DUCERF Sophie COMMANDERIE FRA 25,9
DUCERF Yves COMMANDERIE FRA 45 15 16

-

35 TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 45
VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 54 19 16

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 43

CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 49 19 15
-

37 BOONE Claire 24,0
GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 28,2 13 15

-

38 DUVERNE Gerard BEAUNE FRA 29,5
DELORME Anne BEAUNE FRA 30,0 16 7

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BRULARD Eric BEAUNE FRA 39

TAUPENOT Martine BEAUNE FRA 41 19 45
-

2 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,7
VIEILLY Dany BEAUNE FRA 32,2 16 43

-

3 JAVEL Gilda BEAUNE FRA 18,8
JAVEL Gérard BEAUNE FRA 21,6 10 42

-

4 SCATAMACCHIA Jean-Luc BEAUNE FRA 10,6
SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 18,1 6 41

-

5 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 15,8
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,5 8 41

-

6 MARHUENDA Gérard BEAUNE FRA 21,6
DUCHESNE Solange BEAUNE FRA 46 13 39

-

7 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,6
LESAVRE Georges BEAUNE FRA 17,9 6 38

-

8 BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 22,4
FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,7 12 38

-

9 LE BOURBOUACH Pierre BEAUNE FRA 21,4
CLERGET Anne BEAUNE FRA 23,7 11 38

-

10 MERLO Jean-François COMMANDERIE FRA 14,9
GOUTENOIR Dominique COMMANDERIE FRA 19,1 8 38

-

11 ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 21,7
ABADIE Nathalie BEAUNE FRA 22,8 11 37

-

12 BIAJOUX Florian COMMANDERIE FRA 24,7
BIAJOUX Suzanne COMMANDERIE FRA 26,0 13 37

-

13 RETY Jean COMMANDERIE FRA 28,9
MONTERRAT Roland COMMANDERIE FRA 33,8 16 37

-

14 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,1
GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 9 36

-

15 TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8
DAL MOLIN Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 47 18 36

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 BERTRAND Georges COMMANDERIE FRA 15,0

BERTRAND Pascale COMMANDERIE FRA 27,9 10 36
-

17 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,4
ALLANET Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 39 12 36

-

18 PREVOT Claude BEAUNE FRA 22,1
COLLIN Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,1 12 36

-

19 RAVAUD Roger COMMANDERIE FRA 14,2
RAVAUD Evelyne COMMANDERIE FRA 20,7 8 36

-

20 TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 45
VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 54 19 35

-

21 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7
GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 30,9 14 35

-

22 TALMARD Paul COMMANDERIE FRA 21,2
MARCHIS Brigitte COMMANDERIE FRA 28,0 12 35

-

23 GUILLAUME Gilles BEAUNE FRA 22,6
SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 29,6 13 35

-

24 ISABEL Patrice COMMANDERIE FRA 18,4
JALLOULI El Miloud COMMANDERIE FRA 23,9 10 34

-

25 THENARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 21,3
COURT Anne BEAUNE FRA 25,6 12 34

-

26 DURAND Chantal COMMANDERIE FRA 18,4
SIBOIS Anne COMMANDERIE FRA 23,0 10 33

-

27 MEERT Benoît 24,0
LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 32,8 14 32

-

28 CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 21,6
FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 29,7 12 32

-

29 LACOUR Lysiane COMMANDERIE FRA 17,4
LACOUR Bernard COMMANDERIE FRA 24,6 10 32

-

30 JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 20,7
GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 26,7 12 32

-

31 LEMAITRE Sybile COMMANDERIE FRA 14,6
LEMAITRE Dominique COMMANDERIE FRA 28,2 9 31

-

32 DUCERF Sophie COMMANDERIE FRA 25,9
DUCERF Yves COMMANDERIE FRA 45 15 31

-

33 ROBERT Maurice COMMANDERIE FRA 13,3
ROBERT Michèle COMMANDERIE FRA 54 10 31

-

34 BOCUSE Patrick COMMANDERIE FRA 14,2
DUBOIS Yves BOURGOGNE-F.-COMTE FRA 23,3 9 31

-

35 FOURNIER Denis COMMANDERIE FRA 19,7
PERSOZ François COMMANDERIE FRA 35,0 13 29

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 43

CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 49 19 28
-

37 BOONE Claire 24,0
GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 28,2 13 27

-

38 DUVERNE Gerard BEAUNE FRA 29,5
DELORME Anne BEAUNE FRA 30,0 16 18

-


